ARFIN—Y SPARE PARTS

mE IN—YE RE IN—YE
No. Part Names No. Part Names
D=L ERT 1 Y7 (5x10x4) 4 A N—FE78Y rFTI72 %7 R4 Evo.)
BRGO01 | Shieid Bearing(5x10x4) 4Pcs VZ461B | Hard Front Diff. Shaft (R4 Evo.)
S—ILERT 5 (5x8x2.5) 4A N—FJ¥F7L v 7 FRAEvo)
BRGO0Z | ghieid Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4Pcs VZ462B | arg Rear Diff. Shaft (R4 Evo.)
S—LERT7 5 (6x12x4) 2N 7 LS )4 R A —(R4 Evo)
BRGO06 | ghjgig Bearing(6x12x4) 2Pcs VZ463GM| Ajyminum Rear Sus. Mount (R4 Evo.)
S—LERT7 L5 (12x18x4) 24 H—RoFooar—TL— R4 Evo.)
BRGO08 | Shieid Bearing(12x18x4) 2Pcs VZ466 | Carbon Tensionner Plate (R4 Evo.)
S—LERT7 L5 (10x15x4) 2A h—R2 ¥ X% ERJLE—(R4 Evo.)
BRGO14 | Shieid Bearing(10x15x4) 2Pcs VZ468 | Carbon Stabilizer Holder (R4 Evo.)
RATRBRARTIY 25 (5x10x4)1 A SA4LIIA AL ¥ T MR4AEV0)
BRG104 | Thrust Bearing(5x10x4)1pc VZ469 | |ightweight Main Shaft (R4 Evo.)
Fa66B | £2 8 =T 78I —RI DY FAR—F—% 5 } (MP9) vzar1 | 32 73=(R4 Evo)
Center Diff. & Servo Mount Spacer Set(MP9) Bumper (R4 Evo.)
s | AT Y TES LY F(AONS=A>T7—7) vzaza | L¥——Ry X (R4EV0)
Snap Pin Set (10pcs / Mini Inferno) Receiver Box (R4 Evo.)
R—ILT Y K5.8¢p(12A) FIL 2N /8—RR ~(R4 Evo.)
LA43B | 5 gmm Ball End(12pcs) VZAT3GM | Aluminum Bumper Post (R4 Evo.)
LAW50 | 7 7ANILE v k (ZX6) VZ476GMB| XV AL E —T v S v — (3A/NZA76GMB)
-02B Diff. Bevel Set(ZX6) -01 1st Gear Holder Washer (3pcs/VZ476GMB)
2 1Ja 201 > (P45/0/A 1) L) 15X SAF9IA FMET LD A RLE— (R4 Evo.)
ORGO458B| Gjjicone O-Ring(P4.5/ O / Slim) 15Pcs VZAT6GMC | ightweight 1st One-way Holder (R4 Evo.)
0 >5 (0.78/ TS v 7/4N) 54 b IA F2EFYHRILF— (R4 Evo.)
ORGO78 | 5_Ring (0.78 / Black / 4pcs) VZATTGMB| |ightweight 2-Speed Gear Holder (R4 Evo.)
ORG18 |20l T (P18/4 L TI3A) vza7s | 277270 I (3x45mm/2A/R4 Evo.)
Silicone O-Ring (P18 / Orange / 3Pcs) Steering Rod (3x45mm / 2pcs / R4 Evo.)
IR R—12y R(TF-5) T—)—TF7HTH— (H>*45/FM330)
TFO11B | Bumper Set(TF-5) VZ480GMB| pjjey Adapter (Gunmetal / FM330)
FIRR)ILY % 7 k (2AJULTIMA SC) 10mmR S Ja—Fx v T (Ho*%2AFM338)
UMB13B | piff Bevel Shaft (2pcs / ULTIMA SC) VZ481GMB| 10mm Screw Cap (Gunmetal / 2pcs / FM338)
VSWO030 |2RE—K 259 FR T L5 (J 7 GS15RA) scIvzasoompl X 27 ZAT —RILE — (52 A 2NZ086)
-01 2-Speed Clutch Spring(Soft/for GS15R) * Muffler Stay Holder (Gunmetal / VZ086)
7 w/A—Aw F (4x20mm) S5mmRR k(52 A 5 /R4 Evo. / VZ221)
VZO77B | Jpper Rod (4x20mm) VZ484GM | 5mm Post(Gunmetal/R4 Evo. / VZ221)
Y J7S5—A7— (3KA) 2% 1—+ v F(R4Evo.)
VZO87 | Mmuffier Stay (for 3Pcs) VZ485 | 5nd Shoe Sef (R4 Evo)
202 by Y IILT —L(R4/R4AS) K54 IXR)L K~ 387(R4s D)
VZ201C | Front Knuckle Arm(R4/R4s) VZ491 | prive Belt 387(R4s IT)
vzoag | SHT B XY b(g3xTX5/EEeS/ER2mm/5A) vzagy | MV bAA EO—F—(R4sT)
Rubber Grommet (¢3x7x5 / Ditchg5 / Length2mm / 5pcs) Drive Guide Roller(R4s1I)
1JX/\J (SR / R4 | Rds) Evo2L—> >4 J L—Fa—4 —(t=1.5/R4)
VZ262C | Rear Hub (SR / R4 / R4s) VZ494 | Ey0.2 Racing Brake Rotor (t=1.5/R4)
FI77—1)—% v F (R4) 70> kLY £ + (R4Evo.3/R4s)
VZ402C | Diff. pulley Set (R4) VZ495 | Eront Bulk Sef (R4 Evo.3/Rds)
N—RT7r—Zt v K (R4) INIR— & HRTwaty  (R4Evo.3/R4s)
VZA03HE | Harq Diff. Case Set (R4) VZ496 | gymper & Sus. Bush Set (R4 Evo.3/R4s)
F 7 —Z—)L (VZ403F8 | RAJAXN) H#—Rt—/"—/"—Yt v F (R4 Evo.3)
VZ403-01| piff. Case Seal (for VZ403 / R4 / 4pcs) VZA97 | Servo Saver Parts Set (R4 Evo.3/R4s)
702 b RT7—L4LtEY + (R4) ImmAR—ILRA S 1) 2 —(4A)
VZ404B | Front Suspension Arm Set (R4) VZ498 | 9mm Ball Screw (4pcs)
N—FJXHRF7—Ltv ~ (R42A) Z0Ov ML 27— 4y (R4 Evo.3/R4s)
VZ405HB | farg Rear Suspension Arm Set (R4 / 2pcs) VZ499 | Throttle Linkage Set (R4 Evo.3/R4s)
£oA—JOv% (R4) JL—F %7 kv k (R4Evo.3)
VZ407B | Center Block Set (R4) VZ500 | Brake Shaft Set (R4 Evo.3)
INGIR—Y1 vk (R4) JL—F%FF—1)—Hk)LF— (R4 Evo.3)
VZA08B | gmal| Parts Set (R4) VZ501 | Brake Pully Holder (R4 Evo.3)
JX LTty bk (Rd) JUE—ZYA ¥+ 7 F(RA Evo.3)
VZ409B | Rear Bulk Set (R4) VZ502 | One piece Side Shaft (R4 Evo.3)
Y—RtEA4N\—t v k (R4) RABESAHF——Y+ v ~R4)
vz411c Servo Saver set (R4) VZ503 Stabilizer Parts Set (R4)
1B R/ S—F v (61T/R4) IO FRAESAF—"—t v F/n— F (R42.2-2.4)
VZ412-61C| 15t Spur Gear (61T/R4) VZ504H | Eront Stabilizer Bar Set (Hard / R4 / 2.2-2.4)
2E X /\—X ¥ (56T/R4) JX¥ZXBEESAY—N—t v k=7 1 7L (R41.82.0)
VZ413-56B | 5nd Spur Gear (56T/R4) VZ505M | Rear Stabilizer Bar Set (Medium / R4 / 1.8-2.0)
BE4E > (R4) N—FE& 25 RZ (R4 Evo.3)
VZ414 | Fuel Tank (R4) VZ506 | Hard Fuel Tank Post (R4 Evo.3)
vzaes | 2B Y FAFF =L % 7k (R4]3x745mm/2K) vz507 | EVO-3RA L/NT (2 A/R4)
Front Lower Arm Shaft (R4 / 3x74.5mm / 2pcs) Evo.3 Wheel Hub (R4/2pcs)
vza178 | 2B FF vR=F—L< v T | (R413x36mm/ 2K) vzs0s | 5-8mm/A— FE OR—JL(R4 Evo.3/HEX2.5/4 )
Front Upper Arm Shaft (R4 / 3x36mm / 2pcs) 5.8mm Hard Pillow Ball(R4 Evo.3 / HEX2.5 / 4pcs)
vza1es | JX A7 F—L % 7 (R4 3x46.5mm 1 2X) vz509 | 8:8mmA— F7R—)L (R4 Evo 3/HEX2 5/4A)
Rear Lower Arm Shaft (R4 / 3x46.5mm / 2pcs) 6.8mm Hard Ball (R4 Evo.3/HEX2.5/ 4pcs)
2& L 1—HmILT— (R4) 58mm/\— F 75 © SR—L(R4 Evo.3/@/4 )
VZ429B | 5 Speed Shoe Holder (R4) VZ510 | 5:8mm Hard Flange Ball(R4 Evo.3/Thin/4pcs)
vzass | 27 VFATILT (917) vzs11 | 8-8mmA— FR—L 53 4 > (R4 Evo.3/2.5mm7/4 )
Clutch Spring (91.7) 5.8mm Hard Ball Joint(R4 Evo.3/2.5mm Hole/4pcs)
K54 I~)L k 189(R4 Evo.) F5—)L (R4 Evo.3)
VZ458 | Drive Belt 189(R4 Evo.) VZDO02 | pecal (R4 Evo.3)
vzasg | FZA 7~ 384(R4 Evo.) VZW020 | ¥ 75— R > —JL(VZW020F/4 A 1)
Drive Belt 384(R4 Evo.) -01B Diff.Case Seal(For VZW020/4Pcs)
vzaso | E7 A FAIL I 180(R4 Evo.) VZW2198| T S—HLRL 2T Y% 7 by F(RRR/RRR Evol2A)

Drive Belt 180(R4 Evo.)

Universal Swing Shaft Set(RRR/RRR Evo/2Pc)

42




ARFI8N—Y SPARE PARTS

mE IN—YE RE IN—YE
No. Part Names No. Part Names
VZW230 | 13%/\— K&+ (0.8M/ 16T/RRR Evo / SR) 06643 | XITMmZ Ltz
-16C 1st Hard Gear (0.8M / 16T / RRR Evo / SR) 5x7mm Sim Set
VZW231 | 2:&/\— KX+ (0.8M /21T / RRR Evo. / SR) 06646 12x15mm> Lt v ~(0.1E/0.2[E/&4AY))
-21C | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M /21T / RRR Evo. / SR) 12x15mm Sim Set(0.1/0.2/4Pcs)
VZW401B A=ZN—HILRA 2T % T kY k (5612A) 06647 10x12mm < Lt ~(0.1/0.2)&44AY
Universal Swing Shaft Set (56/2pcs) 10x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2)4pcs
VZW401 | R4 5T Y% 7 k (A =/8—HJLAIS6mm/1pc) 06648 5x12x0.15mm< L (10 A)
-01 Swing Shaft (For Universal/56mm/1pc) 5x12mm Shim (10pcs)
VZW435B h—ARr78Y b3 IR—XT—(VVC-SS/R4s I /R4Ev0.) 97008 | 7 ¥ v X kB F(3x15mm/2 A/SPW5)
Carbon Front Shock Stay(VVC-SS/R4s II /R4Evo.) -15B | Adjust Rod(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)
VZW436B H—R2 ) ¥4 28— T—(VVC-SS/R4s 1 /R4Ev0.) 970158 T—/3—3 L v F6Mmm/H=5.0/UM213)
Carbon Rear Shock Stay(VVC-SS/R4s I /R4Evo.) Taper Collet(6mm/H=5.0/UM213)
VZW441 | Evo.27 v /X—T v F(R4) 97018 | E> (2x8.8mm/5A)
-02 Evo.2 Upper Deck(R4) -088 Pin (2x89.8mm/5pcs)
VZW442 | 754 "4 —JL (Evo.2 3D¥ T v FHIR4) 97038 5.8mmAR—/LIT > RF(L=12/4X)
-01 Flywheel(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4) 5.8mm Ball End (L=12/4pcs)
VZW442 | 754 K4A=ILHy F8RTY V5 Fy hy MEV0.23DY 5 v F £y MRE) 97049GM Yo —DR kwis—2mmiA 2 A 2 /5)
-02 Flywheel Nut&Spling Set(Evo.2 3D Clutch Linkage Stopper(2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs)
VZW442 | 2 5 v F2 x4 F(Evo.23D% 5 v FRIR4) 1-E050 E') >4 (E5.0/10A)
-03 Clutch Weight(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4) B E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)
VZW442 | U v F < a1—(Evo.2 3DV S v FFH/OS12TG/R4) 1-E070 E!Y) >4 (ET.0/6A)
-04TG | Clutch Shoe(Evo.2 3D Clutch/OS12TG/R4) - E-Ring(E7.0/6pcs)
VZW442 | 959 FTL— AT UG mILE—ty FMEv0.23DY Ty Ft v MRY) 1-N2630N F v F(M2.6x3.0) 4B (5A)
-05 Clutch Plate & Spring Holder Set(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4) B Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
VZW442 | R)LHA K7 v —(Evo.2 3D)79FF/R4ANZW229-0) 1-N3033N + v F(M3x3.3) 4B (5A)
-07 Bell Guide Washer(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4/\VZ\W229-0) - Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
VZW442 | 9 5y FR T 24" (Evo.2 3DY 5 v F R/p1.8/VZ446) 1-N4045FA| 7V F(MAx4.5) 75 (TILZIA U ARIAN)
-08 Clutch Spring(Evo.2 3D Clutch/p1.8/\VZ446) -GM Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged (Alumi/Gunmetal/4pcs)
VZW448 V37 ILE Y T v FANIL(R4 Evo.2/VZW442-04TG) 1-S13006H RE 2 EZX(M3X6) (YT X/10A)
V3 Aluminum Clutch Bell(R4 Evo.2/VZW442-04TG) h Button Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
SP3ADL— 25959 FF7 vt T 1) —(0S12TG/R4) KA 2 EZX(M3x8) (N X/10A)
VZWA430 | Sp3D Racing Clutch Assy(0S12TG/R4) 1-S13008H| Byiton Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
Evo.3 v —av/nN—T 3 U (R4) RE 2 EZ(M3x10)(~y 2 X/10A)
VZWA456 | E\0.3 Chassis Conversion(R4) 1-813010H| Bytton Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
VZW456 | Evo.3 A A > ¥ ¥ —(R4) 1-813012H RE 2 EZ(M3x12)(~N 9 RIM10A)
-01 Evo.3 Main Chassis(R4) B Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
VZW456 |Evo.3 TV E—R IV UII Y MR4) 1-S13015H RA 2 EZX(M3x15)(Ny o Z/M10A)
-02 Evo.3 One Piece Engine Mount(R4) B Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
VZW456 | Evo.3 /N 7 1) — k L—(R4) 1-523010 | T ¥ ¥ 7ER(M3x10/5A)
-03 Evo.3 Battery Tray Set(R4) B Cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs)
VZW456 | EVo.3 ARFR Y Ja—t v b+ 1-523015 | T ¥ ¥ TER(M3x15/5A)
-04 Evo.3 Spare Screw Set Cap Screw(M3x15/5pcs)
FI\—01) VT (B8A) H35 EZX(M2.6x6)(~N Y49 X/10A)
W5184-05| Shock O-Ring(8Pcs) 1-832606H| Fiat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
W5189 |3 wyFvvT (HUAR2K) 1-S33005H H3 EZX(M3x5)(~Ny 7 X/M10A)
-01GMB | Shock Cap (Gunmetal/2pcs) B Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
W5194 | BoR—TS58—Ytv b 1-S33006H B3 EX(M3x6)(~ v 7 XIM10A)
-01B | Shock Plastic Parts Set Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
W5302 | FLw v —T+—Li(@8x4/4N) 1-S33008H ¥ EZX(M3x8)(~ v 7 X/10A)
-02 Pressure Form (¢8x4/4Pcs) ) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
W5307 |VVCEwWIRT7Ia—byravyr—2x(17.5) 1-553003 | £ ¥ ER(M3X3/10A)
-01 VVC Big Bore Short Shock Case(17.5/2pcs) B Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
W5307 |avyTuiaty 2A) 1-S53006 v FEX(M3x6/10A)
-02B Shock Bush Set(2pcs) - Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs)
W5307 | ATV T 7w RA— (14mmiBT 2 A 22 ) 1-S53008 v hEZX(M3x8/10A)
-03GM | Spring Adjuster (14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) B Set Screw(M3x8/10pcs)
W5307 |3 v v Tk (23mm/2A) 1-853012 v FEX(M3x12/10A)
-04 Shock Shaft (23mm/2pcs) ) Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs)
W5307 |[DNMEA T TS5 L TvRILAN) 1-S54004 v b EX(M4x4/10R)
-05 D11 Diaphragm (Fluorine Rubber/4pcs) B Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)
W5307 D113 vy ER bt w F(3-1.1/2pcs) 1-S54008 v kb EX(M4x8/10A)
-09B LD Aluminum Spring Sheet(14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) - Set Screw(M4x8/10pcs)
W5307 | 27U 25 (91.4x3x20/9" 1)-/3.0/2pcs) 1-W260705| 2.2 ¥ ¥ —(M2.6x7x0.5/10A)
-34B Spring (¢1.4x3x20/Green/3.0/2pcs) ° Washer(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs)
WCEwHRT7a—toavyty M7 AA) 7w < ¥ —(M3x7x0.5/10 A)
W5308GM VVC Big Bore Short Shock Set(17.5/Gunmetal) 1-W300705 Washer(M3x7x0.5/10pcs)
W5308 [LD7ILZRTY LT o—RA4mmii A 512 ) 1-W301010 7 L —(M3x10x1.0/10 A)
-01B LD Aluminum Spring Sheet(14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) . Washer(M3x10x1.0/10pcs)
W5308 | A7) 2T (91.5x3.25x23/4.1/2 ) 1-W500805 7 ¥ —(M5x8x0.5/10A)
-15325B | Spring (91.5x3.25x23/4.1/2pcs) . Washer(M5x8x0.5/10pcs)
AI—TFoTFTEXv v TIYEXAEA) 7w Y —(M7x11x0.5/5A)
17088 | Cojor Antenna(Black/4pcs) 1-W701105 Washer(M7x11x0.5/5pcs)
922138 | BT 21— T(2.4x6x1000mm) T — —
Fuel Tube(2.4x6x1000mm) * ;g;zﬁﬁg Lrbj\mggx—aig\ﬁgiﬁ;#
RS 5 =N C /{—“ I'-ll:ll'-l ‘E \ L)
92638 gn?i-p‘j Pﬁ (t,](ﬂ:,(gso)k) Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts! E E
92087C | SP2L—F/%y F(GT2/RAEV0./R4s I /FWOG) % ART/A TS 3 R EEWEBY 1 b ECE L,
SP Brake Pad(GT2/R4Evo./R4s I /FWO06) Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.
AR OTFT—T(1x100x150) WWW.
96441C Sponge Tape(1x100x150) kyosho.com [}
3X5mmY Lty b
96641 | 3x5mm Sim Set

43



473 >/8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

mE IN—YE RE IN—YE
No. Part Names No. Part Names
IF351B 2V RA Y F T—Y(1AIMP777/ST-RR) VZW433 V27 IL2 )N LY T wii—t v F(RAEVo/R4/R4s)
Silicone Switch Boots (1pcs/MP777/ST-RR) V2 Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper Set(R4Evo./R4s)
Lagay | R—LT 2 E(5.8mm/is—F/12A) VZW433 | i— R 7 v X—F—LTL— kv F(VZW433)
Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) -01 Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set(for VZW433)
XEREE O1) > J (P35 > N—H)84# A HDDYE—XIT > P23  (R4Evo.)
ORGO3XB Groov;j O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pcs VZW434 | 4D One Piece Engine Mount (R4 Evo.)
ORGO3XRB XEREE O U J (P IN—RIF L2 2)84r A VZW437 | IV S H—Rt A /3—(+0/R4Evo./R4s T )
Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange/8pcs) -0 Aluminum Servo Saver (+0/R4Evo./R4s1l)
vzoss | 2B~ FREELEY VZW437 | IV S H—Rt A /3\—(+2/R4Evo./R4s T )
Front Stublizer Set -2 Aluminum Servo Saver (+2/R4Evo./R4s1I)
vzosas | 2P Y FRAE+Y ;(Y T FNV-One ST/RR Evo./FW-05R) VZW438 FILTETFILYY T T F(R4EVO./R4AsT)
Front Stublizer Set(Soft/V-One S I/RR Evo./FW-05R) Aluminum Middle Shaft Mount(R4Evo./R4sI)
JOY RRBERY b (R—/—=Y T }) TSR 7HAKRILE—(R4Evo./RAs T )
VZ084SS | Front Stabilizer Set (Super Soft) VZW439 | Brass Rear Sus.Holder (R4Evo./R4s I )
Y7 T7—RAT—(3KA) FILIHRA—ILI ¥ T A/ =/A—H)LF/R4)
VZO8T | Mmuffier Stay (for 3Pcs) VZW440 | Aluminum Wheel Shaft(2pcs/for Universal)
vzaoeBH | /N EZB 2 bLY 2y k (RA/R4s) VZW442 | ¥ 5 v F L 1 —(Evo.2 3D% 5 v FHIA TO—/R4)
Hard Front Bulk Set (R4/R4s) -04Y | Clutch Shoe(Evo.2 3D Clutch/Yellow/R4)
VZ409HB | /) RUNYNILY Yk (R4) VZW442 | 7 5 v F~N)L(Evo.2 3DV T v FF/R4NZW229-06)
Hard Rear Bulk Set (R4/R4s) -06 Clutch Bell(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4/VZW229-06)
1R R /8—F (59T/R4) FILVERTTYTH—RR—U(RAYTUAR)
VZ412-59C | 5t Spur Gear (59T/R4) VZWA443B| Ajuminum Steering Servo Horn(R4/Gunmetal)
vza12-60c| 1B (B0T/RY) VZW443 | F—RR— o7 % T8 —(VZWAa43f)
. 1st Spur Gear (60T/R4) -01B Servo Horn Adapter(for VZW443)
25RR IX\—F 7 (54T/R4) V2729 5 v F~NJL(R4 Evo.2)
VZ413-54B | 5nd Spur Gear (54T/R4) VZWA444 | /5 Aluminum Clutch Bell (R4 Evo.2)
25R R /X\—F 7 (55T/R4) TIVTINIYXIZN—HI R VTP +% T bty (R4 Ev0.2)
VZ413-55B| 5nd Spur Gear (55T/R4) VZWA45 | Eqji Aluminium Unversal Swing Shaft Set(R4 Evo.2)
VZ470 4 b9 IA S FILT ¥ T MR4EvV0) VZWA446 V272782 k7 viIR—nNLY Y FLR/R4 Evo.2)
Lightweight Middle Shaft (R4 Evo.) V2 Aluminum Front Upper Bulk Set(L/R/R4 Evo.2)
I U2 R4 Evo) FITO x4 1=y F(R4Ev0.2/R4sT)
VZAT5GM| Ergine Mount (R4 Evo.) VZWA4T | ETT Oneway Unit(R4Evo.2/R4s IT )
VZ482GMB YT S—RT—HRILE— (HAH/INZ086) VZW447 | D024 2% T My N(VZWA4TR)
Muffler Stay Holder (Gunmetal/\VZ086) -01 Oneway Shaft Set(for VZW447)
vz504M | 28~ FRAESA Y —nN—twy 2T 17 L (R41.8-2.0) VZWA447 | A o TF 2 REy FVZW447H)
Front Stabilizer Bar Set (Medium/R4/1.8-2.0) -02 Maintenance Kit(for VZW447)
VZ505S UNZXAESAHF—nN—tv bV T+ (R4/1.4-1.6) VZW448 V37 ILE D 5 v FAN)L(R4A Evo.2/VZW442-04TG)
Rear Stabilizer Bar Set (Soft/R4/1.4-1.6) V3 Aluminum Clutch Bell(R4 Evo.2/VZW442-04TG)
VZW066 | 15®RX F—JLF+(0.8M/20T)(RRR &FWO05) VZW449 V254 b oA FHRAE—IJLZAY 1) 2—(9mm/4 A/7075)
-20B 1st Gear (0.8M/20T)(for RRR &FW05) V2 Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw(9mm/4pcs)
VZW066 | 15ER F—JLF¥+(0.8M/21T)(RRR &FWO05) VZW450 SP3IDL— v 5959 FF7 vt T1)—(0S12TG/R4)
21 1st Gear (0.8M/21T)(for RRR & FWO05) SP3D Racing Clutch Assy(OS12TG/R4)
VZWO066 | 13X F—JLF+(0.8M/22T)(RRR &FWO05) vzwas7 | 28 VbR RF U N—(R4)
-22 1st Gear (0.8M/22T)(for RRR & FWO05) Front Mass Damper(R4)
VZW066 | 13X F— )L+ (0.8M/23T)(RRR &FWO05) W5307-06 TLw v —T+—L(98x2/4N)
-23 1st Gear (0.8M/23T)(for RRR & FWO05) ““7| Pressure Foam (¢8x2/4Pcs)
VZW215 | 152 RX F—)LF+(0.8M/15T)(RRR) W5307 | ZILZRTY DT S—kA4mmiH 2V A Z/2A)
-15B 1st Gear (0.8M/15T)(for RRR) -07GM | Aluminum Spring Sheet(14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs)
VZW215 | 13X F—JL¥+(0.8M/16T)(RRR) W5307 |D1M¥a v ER MY M4-1.112K)
-16B 1st Gear (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) -08 D11 Shock Piston(4-1.1/2pcs)
VZW215 | iR F—JLF¥+(0.8M/17T)(RRR) W5307 [DUMEFATTSL (VT MAN)
-17B 1st Gear (0.8M/17T)(for RRR) -10 D11 Diaphragm (Soft/4pcs)
VZW230 | 13/ \— F ¥+ (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) W5307 | R T 25 (91.4x3.625x20E >4 /2,512 \)
-15C 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) -28B Spring (¢1.4x3.625x20/Pink/2.5/2pcs)
VZW230 | 15/ \— F ¥+ (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo/SR) W5307 | R 7T >4 (91.4x3.50x20/3— T JLI2.6/2 )
-17C 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo/SR) -29B Spring (¢1.4x3.50x20/Purple/2.6/2pcs)
VZW231 | 2i&/\— F ¥ (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) W5307 | R 7T 25 (91.4x3.375x20 L v K/2.7/12A)
-20C | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) -30B Spring (¢1.4x3.375x20/Red/2.7/2pcs)
VZW231 | 2i&/\— F ¥+ (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) W5307 | R T 25 (91.4x3.25x204 L > /2.8/2 A)
-22C | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) -32B Spring (¢1.4x3.25x20/Orange/2.8/2pcs)
VZW231 | 2:&/\— F ¥+ (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) W5307 | R 71 >4 (91.4x3.125x20/4 T O—/2.9/2 \)
-23C | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) -33B | Spring (¢1.4x3.125x20/Yellow/2.9/2pcs)
JNYINSURIIA + (1pc/R4F) HS—R+SvF(SITZVI)18A
VZWA03 | Rear Balance Weight (1pc/For R4) 1700BK | Cojor Strap(S/Black)18pcs
FILVETI7—RF v v I(R4) WS—RESyTMITZv7)18A
VZWA12 | Aluminum Diff. Case Cap (R4) 1701BK | Cojor Strap(M/Black)18pcs
YR ERILAE— (R4) BE T ILE—
VZWA20 | Rear Stabilizer Holder (R4) 1876 | Fuel Tank Filter
FILET7AY FTYN—TFT—LATTF+— (R4) TSHKETVD YY) —XH)
VZWA2T | Aluminam Upper arm Stiffener (R4) 74906 Plug(for KE engine series)
vzwaog | A=RYT 4 A9 TL— 1w (R4) 92012 | T7 024K A L(15RRR—5/TF5 v )8EAY
Carbon Disk Plate Set(for R4) -8BKC | Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spork/Bluck) 8pc
vzZW428 | 7BV RAA—RYT 4 XU TL— MLAA) 92012 | T 7 0247KA JL(ISKRKR— /BRI ) —2)8EAY
-FL Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/L/1Pcs) -8KGB | Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spork/Fluorescence Green)8pcs
VZW428 | 7RV FRA—ARUT 1 XY TL— MRMA) 92012 | T7 02474 JL(1I5ARRR—Y/HALE LD )8EAAY
-FR Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/R/1Pcs) -8KPB | Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spork/Fluorescence Pink)8pcs
vzw428 | U TRA—ARY T4 XY TL— FLREB/NA) 92012 | T7 B247RA JL(15RRR—Y/EHKA4 TO—)8EAY
R Carbon Disk Plate (for Rear/1Pcs) -8KYC | Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spork/Fluorescence Yellow)8pcs
VZW430 | 78> I A ~(8g/TFR) 92012 | T7 B247/K4 JL(15ARRKR—%)8EA Y
-08 Front Weight (8g/Brass) -8WC | Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spork) 8pcs
VZW431 7L 2 J L—F L/ \— (R4Evo./R4/R4s) 92019H KCR 1) w9 B AXV2 (1 \— F/#36/2A)
Aluminum Brake Lever (R4Evo./R4/R4s) KC-Slicks Tire V2 (Hard/#36/2pcs)

44




A7 3 >/8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

mE IN—YE RE IN—YE
No. Part Names (\[oR Part Names
92019M | KCRU % BAXV2 (S F 1 7 L322 ) 92606 | ZA R0 TL—13y R2A)
KC-Slicks Tire V2 (Medium/#32/2pcs) Brake Disk Pad(2Pcs)
KCR 1 w5 B 4XV2 (V7 FH2812N) JIrIL—F54=25
920198 | K Slicks Tire V2 (Soft/#28/2pcs) 92986 | Soft Brake Lining
96046 | BX@MM Ltz b 97059 | 7ILZHhF—(dp3x7x1mm/T S v 7/6A)
6x8mm Sim Set -01BK | Aluminum Collar (3x7x1mm/Black/6pcs)
961838LE | B2 > 3~ F 2~ J(2.3x1000/ 7 L —)(1790BL) 97059 | 7ILE 15 —(d3x7x2mm/T S v Z 6 A)
Color Silicone Tube(2.3x1000/Bule) -02BK | Aluminum Collar (3x7x2mm/Black/6pcs)
96183568 | 27 —> U3 ¥ F 2— 7 (23x1000/2 % 5 L—)(1790SG) 97059 | ZILS 55 —(¢3x7x3mm/T 5 v 76 A)
Color Silicone Tube(2.3x1000/Smoke Grey) -03BK | Aluminum Collar (3x7x3mm/Black/6pcs)
97008 | 7 ¥ A kO v F(3x20mm/2A/SPW5)
-20B Adjust Rod(3x20mm/2pcs/SPW5)
B = $H+4Y—JL  YUICHI KANAI TOOLS
mE IN—YE L% IN—VE
(\[oR Part Names No. Part Names
Z/3F (5.5-7.0) KANAI TOOL 6% L > F K 5 o /3—(3.0mm)
YKWO11 | Spanner (5.5-7.0) YKWO30B| KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver(3.0mm)
KANAITOOL 68 L > F F 5 A /5—(1.5mm) KANAI TOOL R—JL7RA > k 5 A /3—(3.0mm)
YKWO15B | KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver(1.5mm) YKWO30BPB| K ANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver(3.0mm)
KANAI TOOL R—JLRA > F F 5 A /3—(2.0mm) KANAI TOOL R & & K5 4 /3—(5.5mm)
YKWO20BPB| K ANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver(2.0mm) YKWOS5BXB| |« ANAI TOOL Box Driver(5.5mm)
KANAI TOOL 68 L > F K54 /A—(2.0mm/F4 > a— k) KANAI TOOL R 7 & K5 4 /3—(7.0mm)
YKWO020TC| | ANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver(2.0mm/Ti-Coat) YKWO70BXB| K ANAI TOOL Box Driver(7.0mm)
KANAI TOOL 6% L > F K5 A /3—(2.5mm)
YKWO025B | KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver(2.5mm)

B —r=

Y—JL TOOL

mE IN—YE RE IN—YE
No. Part Names No. Part Names
361208 KREVSYFRTYIGTTOv XY=L 362618 KRFRTFU LR RYARTAAhvE2— X bL—F
KRF Clutch Spring Adjusting Tool KRF Stainless PC-Body Scissors Straight
36218 BUIR—Ey FRA Y R (T Ry bMT) 36262B KRFRTFU LR RYARTshyBE2— H—T
Shock Absorber Pits Holder W/Magnet KRF Stainless PC-Body Scissors Curve
36229R AVTFURRAUE NAB4T (LyF) 801658 Y BXLrF (5.5/7.0/8.0/10mm)
Maintenance Stand High (Red) Cross Wrench (5.5/7.0/8.0/10mm)
AVFFURRAVER O—=447 (T599) TFARANT—F—
36230BK | Maintenance Stand Type Low (Black) 80166 | Fiywheel Puller
SPFA4 7Ty I —T— I234RAILUTF
36231 | Sp Knife Edge Reamer 80167 | Flywheel Wrench
SPFA47Ty Y—<v— TSR 7 )L 27— 7 (40x2500mm)
36231P | p knife Edge Reamer Plus 96165B | Ajuminum Tape(40x2500mm)

s

ILY +)v%Y ELECTRIC

i IN—YE BE IN—V %,
No. Part Names No. Part Names
36281 AN—=HD T—RA—(aAvTa4ay *A—2—FfF) 713248 SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV Ni-MH /3w 7 1) —
SPARK BOOSTER 2.0 SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV Ni-MH Battery
36373 TILFRA—Z—KvI X 3.0 71352 SPEED HOUSE Ni-MH 6V-1600mAh RXF/X b L— k/\y F1)—
Multi Starter Box 3.0 SPEED HOUSE Ni-MH 6V-1600mAh RX/Straight Battery
71322B SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV Ni-MH /8w 1) —
SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV Ni-MH Battery

45



	33217_P001 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P002 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P003 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P004 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P005 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P006 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P007 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P008 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P009 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P010 V-ONE R4 Evo3_Runner_out
	33217_P011 V-ONE R4 Evo3_Runner_out
	33217_P012 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P013 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P014 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P015 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P016 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P017 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P018 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P019 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P020 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P021 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P022 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P023 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P024 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P025 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P026 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P027 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P028 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P029 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P030 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P031 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P032 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P033 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P034 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P035 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P036 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P037 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P038 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P039 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P040_041 V-ONE R4 Evo3_EX_out
	33217_P042 V-ONE R4 Evo3_sp_out
	33217_P043 V-ONE R4 Evo3_sp_out
	33217_P044 V-ONE R4 Evo3_opt_out
	33217_P045 V-ONE R4 Evo3_opt_acc_out
	33217_P046 V-ONE R4 Evo3_acc_out
	33217_P047 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out
	33217_P048 V-ONE R4 Evo3_out



